REV. 1.0.2 6/22/04
Features
• 95% Efficiency, Synchronous Operation
• Adjustable Output Voltage Option from 0.7V to V
IN
• 2.5V to 5.5V Input Voltage Range
• Customized Fixed Output Voltage Options

ANY LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN;
NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Product Number VOUT (V) Package Type Order Code
FAN5307
1.8 5-Lead SOT-23 Tape and Reel FAN5307S18X
1.8 6-Lead 3x3mm MLP Tape and Reel FAN5307MP18X
Adjustable 5-Lead SOT-23 Tape and Reel FAN5307SX
Adjustable 6-Lead 3x3mm MLP Tape and Reel FAN5307MPX